K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG & HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K
Department of OBG
Theory classes

Sl. | Day Date Time Term Topic Teacher

No

1 Saturday | 01.10.2016 12-1pm | 4th Pelvis (types) pelvic assessment Dr. Pallavi

2 Monday | 03.10.2016 | 8~4am | 6th &7t | PIH Eclampsia Dr. Hemanth

3 Monday |03.10.2016 | 8-9am | 8th &9th| O.C Pills Non contraseptive Dr. Ramadevi
benefits o.c pills,

4 Tuesday | 04.10 .2016| 2-4pm | 8th&9th | Episiotomy Dr. Rajshekar

g Suction evaluation

5 Friday 07.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 8th&9th | Abortions Dr. Anil

6 Saturday | 08.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Maternal mortality causes Dr. Sudha
& steps to reduce it.

7 Friday 14.10.2016 | 8-9am | 8th &9th | Abortions Dr. Geetha

8 Saturday | 15.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Assessment of fetal well Dr. Hemanth
beingGravidogrum

9 Monday | 17.10.2016 8w%m 6th &7th | Hyperemesesgravidarum Dr. Ravikanth

10 |Monday | 17.10.2016 | 2-4pm | 8th &9th | Dilatation curettage Dr. Praveen
Cervical tears

11 |Tuesday | 18.10.2016 | 8-9am | 8th&9th | APH Dr. Ramadevi

12 | Tuesday | 18.10.2016 | 2-4pm | 8th&9th | Hematoma,Episiotomy, broad D7 - an [
ligament
ECV,IPV (Int.podalic version) :

13 | Friday 21.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 8th&9th | APH Dr. Rajshekar

14 | Saturday | 22.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Breast feeding advantage Dr. Asha
mastitis breast abscess

15 | Monday | 24.10.2016 8-9am | 6th &7th | Case of Newborn APGAR Dr. Asma
Score

16 | Monday | 24.10.2016 2-4pm | 8th&9th | Medical Mgt of,Ectopic Dr. Anil
Pregnancy Abdominal Pregnancy
Calcium in pregnancy

17 |Tuesday |25.10.2016 | 8-9am | 8th&9th | Bad Obstetric History Dr. Geetha

18 |Tuesday |25.10.2016 | 2-4pm | 8th&9th | Cervical Pregnancy Dr. Ramadevi

" Rx Vesicular Mole
19 | Friday 28.10.2016 | 12-1pm | 8th&9th | Rh-ve Pregnaacy Dr. Rajshekar

KURUN]JiIBAG

1.
HENT OF O B.G.
ERICLL COLLEGH

SULLIA - 874327
N, B.. KARNATAKA.




K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OBG
CLINICAL CLASS TIME TABLE

Month of OCTOBER

All Student 9am-12 pm

Days ¥ 3,4 5,6 7,8,9
MONDAY Dr.Sudha Dr.Ramadevi | Dr. Rajshekar
TUESDAY Dr.Hemanth Dr. Ravikanth | Dr. Anil
WEDNESDAY | Dr. Ravikanth | Dr. Hemanth | Dr.Geetha
THURSDAY Dr. Sudha Dr. Praveen Dr. Ramadevi
FRIDAY Dr. Anil Dr. Rajshekar | Dr. Ravikanth
SATURDAY Dr. Sudha Dr. Praveen Dr. Anil
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